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Description

200002100000
42851

02/10/2000
10:53:42

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199904280001
78181

200002100000
42871

02/10/2000
10:53:44

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199904280001
78231

200002100000
42881

02/10/2000
10:53:45

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199909010003
68011

200002100000
42951

02/10/2000
10:53:52

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199904280001
78281

200002100000
42911

02/10/2000
10:53:48

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199904280001
78271

200003220000
90331

03/22/2000
10:37:55

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199912150005
04961

200005010001
39951

05/01/2000
09:57:02

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199909270004
00521

200005010001
39981

05/01/2000
09:57:05

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199912150005
04971

200005010001
39991

05/01/2000
09:57:07

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199912150005
04981

200005010001
40001

05/01/2000
09:57:08

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199912150005
04991

200005010001
40011

05/01/2000
09:57:09

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199912150005
05001

200007050002
22871

07/05/2000
01:52:54

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

200001130000
15061

200007050002
22891

07/05/2000
01:52:56

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199912140005
02951

200007050002
22911

07/05/2000
01:52:58

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

200001130000
15051

200008110002
73721

08/11/2000
09:48:14

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

200002080000
39631

200008110002
73771

08/11/2000
09:48:21

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

199911220004
75481

200011140003
93981

11/14/2000
10:12:32

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

200007100002
28911

200011140003
94561

11/14/2000
10:53:14

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

199909240003
98371

200011140003
94591

11/14/2000
10:53:16

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

200008220002
86491

200011140003
94581

11/14/2000
10:53:15

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

200006090001
93241



200011140003
94601

11/14/2000
10:53:17

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

200008220002
86751

200002100000
42861

02/10/2000
10:53:43

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199909270004
00531

200003220000
90381

03/22/2000
10:38:00

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199909010003
67931

200003220000
90391

03/22/2000
10:38:01

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199904280001
78261

200003220000
90371

03/22/2000
10:37:59

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199910190004
32421

200003220000
90341

03/22/2000
10:37:56

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199910190004
32391

200003220000
90361

03/22/2000
10:37:58

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199910190004
32411

200003220000
90351

03/22/2000
10:37:57

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199910190004
32401

200005010001
39931

05/01/2000
09:56:58

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199904280001
78191

200005010001
39941

05/01/2000
09:57:00

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199904280001
78241


