Search C	riteria Filt	ers Applie	d: Legal S	seq= 1,0; F	Party Seq=	2; Name=	PREMIE	RE HOME	S INC; Da	ate Record	ed= 2000
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200002100000 42851	02/10/2000 10:53:42	PREMIERE HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199904280001 78181	·
200002100000 42871	02/10/2000 10:53:44	PREMIERE HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199904280001 78231	
200002100000 42881	02/10/2000 10:53:45	PREMIERE HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199909010003 68011	
200002100000 42951	02/10/2000 10:53:52	PREMIERE HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199904280001 78281	
200002100000 42911	02/10/2000 10:53:48	PREMIERE HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199904280001 78271	
200003220000 90331	03/22/2000 10:37:55	PREMIERE HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199912150005 04961	
200005010001 39951	05/01/2000 09:57:02	PREMIERE HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199909270004 00521	
200005010001 39981	05/01/2000 09:57:05	PREMIERE HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199912150005 04971	
200005010001 39991	05/01/2000 09:57:07	PREMIERE HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199912150005 04981	
200005010001 40001	05/01/2000 09:57:08	PREMIERE HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199912150005 04991	
200005010001 40011	05/01/2000 09:57:09	PREMIERE HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199912150005 05001	
200007050002 22871	07/05/2000 01:52:54	PREMIERE HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					200001130000 15061	
200007050002 22891	07/05/2000 01:52:56	PREMIERE HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199912140005 02951	
200007050002 22911	07/05/2000 01:52:58	PREMIERE HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					200001130000 15051	
200008110002 73721	08/11/2000 09:48:14	PREMIERE HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					200002080000 39631	
200008110002 73771	08/11/2000 09:48:21	PREMIERE HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					199911220004 75481	
200011140003 93981	11/14/2000 10:12:32	PREMIERE HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC					200007100002 28911	
200011140003 94561	11/14/2000 10:53:14	PREMIERE HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					199909240003 98371	
200011140003 94591	11/14/2000 10:53:16	PREMIERE HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					200008220002 86491	
200011140003 94581	11/14/2000 10:53:15	PREMIERE HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					200006090001 93241	

200011140003 94601	11/14/2000 10:53:17	PREMIERE HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK			200008220002 86751	
200002100000 42861	02/10/2000 10:53:43	PREMIERE HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH			99909270004 00531	
200003220000 90381	03/22/2000 10:38:00	PREMIERE HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH			99909010003 67931	
200003220000 90391	03/22/2000 10:38:01	PREMIERE HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH			99904280001 '8261	
200003220000 90371	03/22/2000 10:37:59	PREMIERE HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH			99910190004 32421	
200003220000 90341	03/22/2000 10:37:56	PREMIERE HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH			99910190004 32391	
200003220000 90361	03/22/2000 10:37:58	PREMIERE HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH			99910190004 32411	
200003220000 90351	03/22/2000 10:37:57	PREMIERE HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH			99910190004 32401	
200005010001 39931	05/01/2000 09:56:58	PREMIERE HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH			99904280001 '8191	
200005010001 39941	05/01/2000 09:57:00	PREMIERE HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH			99904280001 '8241	